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AIR PURIFIER
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50

220-240

0,42

60-75-85-95

28-38-48-53

75-150-230-300

Pre-filter, HIMOP filter, HEPA filter, Active charcoal filter, Anion generator

396x576x245

10

AIR PURIFIER

LINE

MODEL

Recommended cleaning  area m²

Frequence Hz

Tension V

Rated current A

Power input W

Noise - indoor unit dB(A)

Air flow volume m³/hr

Air filtration systém type

Dimension (w x h x d) mm

Net weight kg

A I R  C L E A N I N G  D E V I C E

Anion Generator

Odor Control

Electrostatic de-dusting mode

Auto Detecting of air quality

Odor sensor with red / orange / green light

Dust sensor with red / orange / green light

Timer

Filter change monitor

Remote controller

2-year Warranty

PROTECT YOUR FAMILY WITH THIS 

NEW FEATURE. 

Lower your chances of becoming sick 

with flu or any other illness caused by 

air-borne bacteria. You can lower the 

allergens in the air, improving life of 

allergic persons.

SP-300A

H E A LT H I E R  H O M E  F O R  Y O U R  L O V E D  O N E S


