HEALTHIER HOME FOR YOUR LOVED ONES



AIR CLEANING DEVICE





Anion Generator Odor Control Electrostatic de-dusting mode Auto Detecting of air quality Odor sensor with red / orange / green light Dust sensor with red / orange / green light Timer Filter change monitor Remote controller 2-year Warranty

SP-300A

LINE		AIR PURIFIER
MODEL		SP-300A
Recommended cleaning area	M ²	15 / 41
Frequence	Hz	50
Tension	V	220-240
Rated current	A	0,42
Power input	W	60-75-85-95
Noise - indoor unit	dB(A)	28-38-48-53
Air flow volume	m³/hr	75-150-230-300
Air filtration systém	type	Pre-filter, HIMOP filter, HEPA filter, Active charcoal filter, Anion generator
Dimension (w x h x d)	mm	396x576x245
Net weight	kg	10

PROTECT YOUR FAMILY WITH THIS NEW FEATURE.

Lower your chances of becoming sick with flu or any other illness caused by air-borne bacteria. You can lower the allergens in the air, improving life of allergic persons.